
Ponte a Egola 15 06 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

MX2 Expert - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 191 NARDI D. 1:51.838
Migliore

1 1:56.454 + 04.616 11:35:41.047  46,370

2 2:09.091 + 17.253 11:37:50.138  41,831

3 1:53.517 + 01.679 11:39:43.655  47,570

4 2:51.518 + 59.680 11:42:35.173  31,484

5 1:51.838 --------- 11:44:27.011  48,284

6 2:14.348 + 22.510 11:46:41.359  40,194

 Po. 2 - # 335 GERLINI L. + 01.218
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.915 + 03.859 11:35:37.969  46,187

2 1:57.270 + 04.214 11:37:35.239  46,048

3 1:56.041 + 02.985 11:39:31.280  46,535

4 1:57.095 + 04.039 11:41:28.375  46,116

5 1:56.088 + 03.032 11:43:24.463  46,516

6 1:54.164 + 01.108 11:45:18.627  47,300

7 1:53.056 --------- 11:47:11.683  47,764

 Po. 3 - # 79 GHIRELLI L. + 01.762
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.556 + 19.956 11:36:15.215  40,432

2 2:11.245 + 17.645 11:38:26.460  41,144

3 1:56.079 + 02.479 11:40:22.539  46,520

4 2:17.042 + 23.442 11:42:39.581  39,404

5 1:53.600 --------- 11:44:33.181  47,535

6 2:21.927 + 28.327 11:46:55.108  38,048

 Po. 4 - # 533 BANDINI F. + 03.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.013 + 16.833 11:36:52.842  40,905

2 1:59.752 + 04.572 11:38:52.594  45,093

3 1:58.873 + 03.693 11:40:51.467  45,427

4 1:55.180 --------- 11:42:46.647  46,883

5 2:29.207 + 34.027 11:45:15.854  36,191

6 2:01.521 + 06.341 11:47:17.375  44,437

 Po. 5 - # 407 BRUNO G. + 03.678
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.130 + 21.614 11:36:47.494  39,379

2 2:00.367 + 04.851 11:38:47.861  44,863

3 3:22.998 + 1:27.482 11:42:10.859  26,601

4 1:55.516 --------- 11:44:06.375  46,747

5 2:22.457 + 26.941 11:46:28.832  37,906

 Po. 6 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 03.831
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.330 + 20.661 11:36:35.418  39,610

2 2:08.175 + 12.506 11:38:43.593  42,130

3 2:33.869 + 38.200 11:41:17.462  35,095

4 1:57.486 + 01.817 11:43:14.948  45,963

5 2:14.850 + 19.181 11:45:29.798  40,044

6 1:55.669 --------- 11:47:25.467  46,685

 Po. 7 - # 751 VIGNI D. + 04.090
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.112 + 17.184 11:36:41.220  40,567

2 2:04.533 + 08.605 11:38:45.753  43,362

3 2:43.662 + 47.734 11:41:29.415  32,995

4 1:56.192 + 00.264 11:43:25.607  46,475

5 2:11.608 + 15.680 11:45:37.215  41,031

6 1:55.928 --------- 11:47:33.143  46,581

 Po. 8 - # 233 CAVALLARI A. + 04.792
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.800 + 16.170 11:36:27.763  40,663

2 2:08.599 + 11.969 11:38:36.362  41,991

3 2:10.696 + 14.066 11:40:47.058  41,317

4 3:27.183 + 1:30.553 11:44:14.241  26,064

5 1:56.630 --------- 11:46:10.871  46,300

6 2:01.015 + 04.385 11:48:11.886  44,623

 Po. 9 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 04.814
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.794 + 11.142 11:36:17.567  42,256

2 1:58.829 + 02.177 11:38:16.396  45,443

3 2:13.930 + 17.278 11:40:30.326  40,320

4 1:59.775 + 03.123 11:42:30.101  45,085

5 1:56.652 --------- 11:44:26.753  46,292

6 2:17.794 + 21.142 11:46:44.547  39,189

 Po. 10 - # 831 DAL PEZZO M. + 04.927
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.351 + 13.586 11:36:29.426  41,427

2 1:58.990 + 02.225 11:38:28.416  45,382

3 1:56.765 --------- 11:40:25.181  46,247

4 2:15.462 + 18.697 11:42:40.643  39,864

5 1:57.679 + 00.914 11:44:38.322  45,888

6 1:57.586 + 00.821 11:46:35.908  45,924

 Po. 11 - # 969 TRENTIN J. + 05.031
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.370 + 15.501 11:36:30.257  40,795

2 2:11.230 + 14.361 11:38:41.487  41,149

3 1:56.869 --------- 11:40:38.356  46,206

4 2:25.811 + 28.942 11:43:04.167  37,034

5 2:16.912 + 20.043 11:45:21.079  39,441

6 2:34.470 + 37.601 11:47:55.549  34,958

 Po. 12 - # 425 BUBOLA A. + 05.693
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.739 + 16.208 11:36:21.152  40,377

2 2:10.100 + 12.569 11:38:31.252  41,507

3 2:04.561 + 07.030 11:40:35.813  43,352

4 2:06.239 + 08.708 11:42:42.052  42,776

5 1:57.531 --------- 11:44:39.583  45,945

6 2:20.358 + 22.827 11:46:59.941  38,473

 Po. 13 - # 263 SAVOI M. + 06.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.666 + 10.649 11:36:43.009  41,969

2 2:07.329 + 09.312 11:38:50.338  42,410

3 1:58.017 --------- 11:40:48.355  45,756

4 2:13.177 + 15.160 11:43:01.532  40,548

5 2:08.355 + 10.338 11:45:09.887  42,071

6 1:58.736 + 00.719 11:47:08.623  45,479

 Po. 14 - # 174 PONTEVIA R. + 06.464
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.302 --------- 11:41:41.053  45,646

2 2:04.065 + 05.763 11:43:45.118  43,526

3 1:59.650 + 01.348 11:45:44.768  45,132

4 1:58.883 + 00.581 11:47:43.651  45,423

 Po. 15 - # 776 FABRIZI L. + 06.843
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.385 + 13.704 11:36:37.157  40,790

2 2:09.572 + 10.891 11:38:46.729  41,676

3 2:08.323 + 09.642 11:40:55.052  42,081

4 1:58.681 --------- 11:42:53.733  45,500

5 2:18.461 + 19.780 11:45:12.194  39,000

6 1:59.233 + 00.552 11:47:11.427  45,289

Fastest lap: 1:51.838
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 Po. 16 - # 497 PERAZZOLO L. + 07.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.454 + 11.283 11:36:37.879  41,394

2 2:13.943 + 14.772 11:38:51.822  40,316

3 2:00.801 + 01.630 11:40:52.623  44,702

4 2:00.446 + 01.275 11:42:53.069  44,833

5 1:59.171 --------- 11:44:52.240  45,313

6 2:00.900 + 01.729 11:46:53.140  44,665

 Po. 17 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 07.578
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.378 + 08.962 11:36:25.086  42,063

2 2:02.553 + 03.137 11:38:27.639  44,063

3 4:38.693 + 2:39.277 11:43:06.332  19,376

4 1:59.416 --------- 11:45:05.748  45,220

5 2:19.035 + 19.619 11:47:24.783  38,839

 Po. 18 - # 634 BORTOLAZZO J. + 08.059
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.005 + 10.108 11:36:33.726  41,537

2 2:08.834 + 08.937 11:38:42.560  41,914

3 2:00.892 + 01.995 11:40:43.452  44,668

4 2:06.424 + 06.527 11:42:49.876  42,713

5 1:59.897 --------- 11:44:49.773  45,039

6 2:22.477 + 22.580 11:47:12.250  37,901

 Po. 19 - # 794 ASSALI L. + 08.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.979 + 19.031 11:36:44.633  38,855

2 2:14.161 + 14.213 11:38:58.794  40,250

3 2:00.196 + 00.248 11:40:58.990  44,927

4 1:59.948 --------- 11:42:58.938  45,020

5 2:00.717 + 00.769 11:44:59.655  44,733

6 2:22.687 + 22.739 11:47:22.342  37,845

 Po. 20 - # 163 OLMI L. + 10.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.556 + 11.432 11:36:45.244  40,432

2 2:08.455 + 06.331 11:38:53.699  42,038

3 2:02.124 --------- 11:40:55.823  44,217

4 2:03.430 + 01.306 11:42:59.253  43,749

5 2:02.905 + 00.781 11:45:02.158  43,936

6 2:10.786 + 08.662 11:47:12.944  41,289

 Po. 21 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 10.479
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.267 + 07.950 11:36:56.155  41,453

2 2:06.650 + 04.333 11:39:02.805  42,637

3 2:02.317 --------- 11:41:05.122  44,148

4 2:25.149 + 22.832 11:43:30.271  37,203

5 3:15.976 + 1:13.659 11:46:46.247  27,554

 Po. 22 - # 337 CERONE N. + 10.554
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.929 + 07.537 11:37:02.192  41,561

2 2:03.253 + 00.861 11:39:05.445  43,812

3 2:02.392 --------- 11:41:07.837  44,121

4 2:23.229 + 20.837 11:43:31.066  37,702

5 2:26.778 + 24.386 11:45:57.844  36,790

6 2:22.116 + 19.724 11:48:19.960  37,997

 Po. 23 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 10.604
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.274 + 14.832 11:36:58.338  39,337

2 2:11.616 + 09.174 11:39:09.954  41,028

3 2:02.442 --------- 11:41:12.396  44,103

4 2:25.753 + 23.311 11:43:38.149  37,049

5 4:01.368 + 1:58.926 11:47:39.517  22,372

 Po. 24 - # 427 LUPI R. + 11.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.352 + 08.906 11:36:49.143  40,800

2 2:06.331 + 02.885 11:38:55.474  42,745

3 2:05.812 + 02.366 11:41:01.286  42,921

4 2:55.617 + 52.171 11:43:56.903  30,749

5 2:03.446 --------- 11:46:00.349  43,744

6 2:12.786 + 09.340 11:48:13.135  40,667

 Po. 25 - # 124 CODA M. + 13.025
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.948 + 11.085 11:37:05.680  39,721

2 2:08.632 + 03.769 11:39:14.312  41,980

3 2:04.863 --------- 11:41:19.175  43,247

4 2:33.676 + 28.813 11:43:52.851  35,139

5 2:05.459 + 00.596 11:45:58.310  43,042

6 2:24.866 + 20.003 11:48:23.176  37,276

 Po. 26 - # 256 FORLEO A. + 14.357
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.615 + 11.420 11:36:55.219  39,240

2 2:38.652 + 32.457 11:39:33.871  34,037

3 2:06.523 + 00.328 11:41:40.394  42,680

4 2:24.296 + 18.101 11:44:04.690  37,423

5 2:06.195 --------- 11:46:10.885  42,791

6 2:25.959 + 19.764 11:48:36.844  36,997

 Po. 27 - # 401 LANDOLFI P. + 14.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.919 + 04.621 11:36:32.418  41,247

2 2:06.298 --------- 11:38:38.716  42,756

3 2:16.036 + 09.738 11:40:54.752  39,695

 Po. 28 - # 429 PALERMO M. + 18.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.614 + 23.666 11:37:32.207  35,153

2 2:18.603 + 08.655 11:39:50.810  38,960

3 2:09.948 --------- 11:42:00.758  41,555

4 2:19.351 + 09.403 11:44:20.109  38,751

5 2:48.390 + 38.442 11:47:08.499  32,068

 Po. 29 - # 42 MORETTI M. + 1:08.350
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.188 --------- 11:38:43.439  29,969

Fastest lap: 1:51.838
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